
Customer: 

Sample ID: 
Laboratory Number:

Accurate Test Lab, LLC 2960 SW 23rd Terrace, Suite 104, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312, USA info@AccurateTestLab.com Tel: (954) 515-0200

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate 
analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the 
sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC. 

N/D = Not DHWHFWHd

Extraction Technician:   
Analytical Chemist:   

0SEFS�%BUF� "OBMZTJT�%BUF�

Cannabinoid (�)

Cannabinoids Total

ResultsCannabinoids (HPLC)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A�

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabichromene(CBC)

Cannabinol (CB1)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol

DelWa ��-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa-�-7eWrah\drocannabinolic Acid (7+C-A)

Max Active THC

Max Active CBD

T.Active Cannabinoids

Total Cannabinoids

6QMPBE�23

Sample�
DHVFULSWLRQ/Size�

CANNABINOID 
PROFILE

3FQPSU�*TTVF�%BUF

1BHF���PG��

D8SC0121 / Strawberry Cough

9/27/2021 9/28/2021

 
Cake Distro. 
1007 West Grove Avenue 
Orange, CA 92865 
 

ATL-1606
HP
HP

0

0

0

0

45.39

0

0

48.59

0

0

0

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

<0.05

<0.04

<0.04

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.04

0

0

0

0

1134.7

0

0

1214.7

0

0

0

00

45.39 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII1134.7

93.98 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2349.4

93.98 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2349.4

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range 
for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

0 20 40 60 80 100

0 20 40 60 80 100

Test LOD (%)           mg/jar %

          mg/jar %Test

    CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

      10/1/2021

D8 Diamond Sauce  
 
Unit Weight: 2.5g 

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001



Customer: 

Sample ID: 
Laboratory Number:

Accurate Test Lab, LLC 2960 SW 23rd Terrace, Suite 104, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312, USA info@AccurateTestLab.com Tel: (954) 515-0200

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate 
analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the 
sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC. 

N/D = Not DHWHFWHd

Extraction Technician:   
Analytical Chemist:   

0SEFS�%BUF� "OBMZTJT�%BUF�

Cannabinoid (�)

Cannabinoids Total

ResultsCannabinoids (HPLC)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A�

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabichromene(CBC)

Cannabinol (CB1)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol

DelWa ��-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa-�-7eWrah\drocannabinolic Acid (7+C-A)

Max Active THC

Max Active CBD

T.Active Cannabinoids

Total Cannabinoids

6QMPBE�23

Sample�
DHVFULSWLRQ/Size�

CANNABINOID 
PROFILE

3FQPSU�*TTVF�%BUF

1BHF���PG��

D8WC0121 / Wedding Cake

9/27/2021 9/28/2021

 
Cake Distro. 
1007 West Grove Avenue 
Orange, CA 92865 
 

ATL-1609
HP
HP

0

0

0

0

55.28

0

0

37.33

0

0

0

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

<0.05

<0.04

<0.04

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.04

0

0

0

0

1382.0

0

0

933.3

0

0

0

00

52.28 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII1382.0

92.61 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2315.3

92.61 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2315.3

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range 
for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

0 20 40 60 80 100

0 20 40 60 80 100

Test LOD (%)           mg/jar %

          mg/jar %Test

    CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

      10/1/2021

D8 Diamond Sauce  
 
Unit Weight: 2.5g 

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001



Customer: 

Sample ID: 
Laboratory Number:

Accurate Test Lab, LLC 2960 SW 23rd Terrace, Suite 104, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312, USA info@AccurateTestLab.com Tel: (954) 515-0200

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate 
analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the 
sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC. 

N/D = Not DHWHFWHd

Extraction Technician:   
Analytical Chemist:   

0SEFS�%BUF� "OBMZTJT�%BUF�

Cannabinoid (�)

Cannabinoids Total

ResultsCannabinoids (HPLC)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A�

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabichromene(CBC)

Cannabinol (CB1)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol

DelWa ��-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa-�-7eWrah\drocannabinolic Acid (7+C-A)

Max Active THC

Max Active CBD

T.Active Cannabinoids

Total Cannabinoids

6QMPBE�23

Sample�
DHVFULSWLRQ/Size�

CANNABINOID 
PROFILE

3FQPSU�*TTVF�%BUF

1BHF���PG��

D8BR0121 / Banana Runtz

9/27/2021 9/28/2021

 
Cake Distro. 
1007 West Grove Avenue 
Orange, CA 92865 
 

ATL-1605
HP
HP

0

0

0

0

55.18

0

0

39.08

0

0

0

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

<0.05

<0.04

<0.04

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.04

0

0

0

0

1379.5

0

0

977.1

0

0

0

00

55.18 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII1379.5

94.27 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2356.1

94.27 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2356.1

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range 
for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

0 20 40 60 80 100

0 20 40 60 80 100

Test LOD (%)           mg/jar %

          mg/jar %Test

    CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

      10/1/2021

D8 Diamond Sauce  
 
Unit Weight: 2.5g 

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001



Customer: 

Sample ID: 
Laboratory Number:

Accurate Test Lab, LLC 2960 SW 23rd Terrace, Suite 104, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312, USA info@AccurateTestLab.com Tel: (954) 515-0200

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate 
analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the 
sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC. 

N/D = Not DHWHFWHd

Extraction Technician:   
Analytical Chemist:   

0SEFS�%BUF� "OBMZTJT�%BUF�

Cannabinoid (�)

Cannabinoids Total

ResultsCannabinoids (HPLC)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A�

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabichromene(CBC)

Cannabinol (CB1)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol

DelWa ��-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa-�-7eWrah\drocannabinolic Acid (7+C-A)

Max Active THC

Max Active CBD

T.Active Cannabinoids

Total Cannabinoids

6QMPBE�23

Sample�
DHVFULSWLRQ/Size�

CANNABINOID 
PROFILE

3FQPSU�*TTVF�%BUF

1BHF���PG��

D8BC0121 / Blueberry Cookies

9/27/2021 9/28/2021

 
Cake Distro. 
1007 West Grove Avenue 
Orange, CA 92865 
 

ATL-1607
HP
HP

0

0

0

0

36.57

0

0

53.50

0

0

0

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

<0.05

<0.04

<0.04

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.04

0

0

0

0

914.2

0

0

1337.5

0

0

0

00

36.57 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII914.2

90.07 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2251.7

90.07 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2251.7

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range 
for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

0 20 40 60 80 100

0 20 40 60 80 100

Test LOD (%)           mg/jar %

          mg/jar %Test

    CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

      10/1/2021

D8 Diamond Sauce  
 
Unit Weight: 2.5g 

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001



Customer: 

Sample ID: 
Laboratory Number:

Accurate Test Lab, LLC 2960 SW 23rd Terrace, Suite 104, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312, USA info@AccurateTestLab.com Tel: (954) 515-0200

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate 
analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the 
sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC. 

N/D = Not DHWHFWHd

Extraction Technician:   
Analytical Chemist:   

0SEFS�%BUF� "OBMZTJT�%BUF�

Cannabinoid (�)

Cannabinoids Total

ResultsCannabinoids (HPLC)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A�

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Cannabichromene(CBC)

Cannabinol (CB1)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa �-7eWrah\drocannabinol

DelWa ��-7eWrah\drocannabinol (7+C)

DelWa-�-7eWrah\drocannabinolic Acid (7+C-A)

Max Active THC

Max Active CBD

T.Active Cannabinoids

Total Cannabinoids

6QMPBE�23

Sample�
DHVFULSWLRQ/Size�

CANNABINOID 
PROFILE

3FQPSU�*TTVF�%BUF

1BHF���PG��

D8PP0121 / Purple Punch

9/27/2021 9/28/2021

 
Cake Distro. 
1007 West Grove Avenue 
Orange, CA 92865 
 

ATL-1608
HP
HP

0

0

0

0

52.40

0

0

38.07

0

0

0

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

<0.05

<0.04

<0.04

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.05

<0.04

0

0

0

0

1310.2

0

0

951.8

0

0

0

00

52.41 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII1310.2

90.48 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2261.8

90.48 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII2261.8

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range 
for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

0 20 40 60 80 100

0 20 40 60 80 100

Test LOD (%)           mg/jar %

          mg/jar %Test

    CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

      10/1/2021

D8 Diamond Sauce  
 
Unit Weight: 2.5g 

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001


