1007 West Grove Avenue

Customer:

Sample ID:

Orange, CA 92865

D8SC0121 / Strawberry Cough

Laboratory Number: ATL-1606



Report Issue Date 10/1/2021

Extraction Technician: HP Analytical Chemist: HP

Hernan Prieto

Sample

Description/Size:

D8 Diamond Sauce

Unit Weight: 2.5g

CANNABINOID PROFILE



Order Date 9/27/2021

Analysis Date 9/28/2021

Cannabinoids (HPLC		Resu	ılts	Car	nnab	inoi	d (%)				
Test	LOD (%)	mg/jar	%	0		20		40	60	80	100
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	<0.05	0	0								
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)	<0.04	0	0								
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)	<0.04	0	0								
Cannabigerol (CBG)	<0.05	0	0								
Cannabidiol (CBD)	<0.05	1134.7	45.39	IIIII				THILL			
Cannabinol (CBN)	<0.05	0	0								
Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0								
Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol	<0.05	1214.7	48.59		ШШ	ЩЩ	JIMI	HIMI			
Delta 10-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0	7(1				
Cannabichromene(CBC)	<0.05	0	0		1			A			
Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)	<0.04	0	0								

Cannabinoids Total

Test	7///	mg/jar	%	0		20	1	40		60		80	1	100
Max Active THC		0	0				X							
Max Active CBD		1134.7	45.39	MI	INIMINI	ijiti	ШШ	ЩЩ						#
T.Active Cannabinoids		2349.4	93.98	III		ЩЩ	ШИП	ШШ	JUHU J	HIIII			ЩЩ	
Total Cannabinoids		2349.4	93.98		ШИШ	ЩЩ	ШШ	ИЩП		IHHIII	WW			

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC.



N/D = Not Detected

1007 West Grove Avenue Orange, CA 92865

Customer:

D8WC0121 / Wedding Cake Sample ID:

Laboratory Number: ATL-1609



Report Issue Date 10/1/2021

Extraction Technician: HP Analytical Chemist: HP

Hernan Prieto

Sample

Description/Size:

D8 Diamond Sauce

Unit Weight: 2.5g



Order Date 9/27/2021

Analysis Date 9/28/2021

CANNABINOID **PROFILE**

Cannabinoids (HPLC		Resu	ılts	Ca	nnab	ino	id (%			£,		
Test	LOD (%)	mg/jar	%	0		20		40		60	80	100
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	<0.05	0	0									
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)	<0.04	0	0						<i>//</i>			
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)	<0.04	0	0				//			4		
Cannabigerol (CBG)	<0.05	0	0									
Cannabidiol (CBD)	<0.05	1382.0	55.28	IIII		ЩШ		HHHHH	HHHH			
Cannabinol (CBN)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol	<0.05	933.3	37.33			Щ						
Delta 10-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0	<i>J</i> .(1		1			
Cannabichromene(CBC)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)	<0.04	0	0									

Cannabinoids Total

Test	7///	mg/jar	%	0		20	A	40		60		80	1	100
Max Active THC		0	0	$\sqrt{}$			1				1	1		
Max Active CBD		1382.0	52.28	MIII	Анш			ПЩ		.				
T.Active Cannabinoids		2315.3	92.61	IIIII			ШШ	IIIIII	HIJH				ЩЩ	
Total Cannabinoids		2315.3	92.61		MIIII	ЩЩ	ШЖ	IIIIII		HHH				

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC.



Accurate Test Lab, LLC

1007 West Grove Avenue Orange, CA 92865

Customer:

D8BR0121 / Banana Runtz

Sample ID: **Laboratory Number: ATL-1605**



Report Issue Date 10/1/2021

Extraction Technician: HP Analytical Chemist: HP

Hernan Prieto

Sample

Description/Size:

D8 Diamond Sauce

Unit Weight: 2.5g



Order Date 9/27/2021

Analysis Date 9/28/2021

CANNABINOID **PROFILE**

Cannabinoids (HPLC		Resu	ılts	Ca	nnat	oino	id (%	6)	M_{\perp}	1		
Test	LOD (%)	mg/jar	%	0		20	V	40		60	80	100
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	<0.05	0	0						//		-	
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)	<0.04	0	0							7		
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)	<0.04	0	0			1	//			4		
Cannabigerol (CBG)	<0.05	0	0									
Cannabidiol (CBD)	<0.05	1379.5	55.18	Ш		ШШ						
Cannabinol (CBN)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol	<0.05	977.1	39.08			<u>(HH</u>)	MIM					
Delta 10-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0				1				1	
Cannabichromene(CBC)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)	<0.04	0	0									

Cannabinoids Total

Test		mg/jar		%	0		20	1		40			60		80		100
Max Active THC		0	/	0								\		1			
Max Active CBD		1379.5		55.18	MI	INIMINI		HIII		MIM	ЩЩ	ЩП	ļ				
T.Active Cannabin	oids	2356.1		94.27	Ш				ИЩ	IIIII	IIIIII	Щ				ЩЩ	
Total Cannabinoid	s	2356.1	X	94.27		ШИШ		HIIH		Щ	IIIIII	IIIII	Щ	Ш			\bigvee

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC.

N/D = Not Detected

Customer:

Sample ID:

1007 West Grove Avenue Orange, CA 92865

D8BC0121 / Blueberry Cookies

Laboratory Number: ATL-1607



Report Issue Date 10/1/2021

Extraction Technician: HP Analytical Chemist: HP

Hernan Pristo

Sample

Description/Size:

D8 Diamond Sauce

Unit Weight: 2.5g



Order Date 9/27/2021

Analysis Date 9/28/2021

CANNABINOID **PROFILE**

Cannabinoids (HPLC		Resi	ults	Ca	nnab	oino	id (%	5)	\mathbb{N}	#		/
Test	LOD (%)	mg/jar	%	0		20		40		60	80	100
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	<0.05	0	0								<i>H</i> .	
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)	<0.04	0	0							1	/	
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)	<0.04	0	0				//			1		
Cannabigerol (CBG)	<0.05	0	0									
Cannabidiol (CBD)	<0.05	914.2	36.57	IIII		ШШ						
Cannabinot (CBN)	<0.05	0	0									
Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0			7		\ .				
Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol	<0.05	1337.5	53.50			HHH			НИИ			
Delta 10-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0	/.(+	
Cannabichromene(CBC)	<0.05	0	0					1				
Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)	<0.04	0	0			1						

Cannabinoids Total

Test	mg/jar	%	0 20 40 60 80 100
Max Active THC	0	0	
Max Active CBD	914.2	36.57	
T.Active Cannabinoids	2251.7	90.07	
Total Cannabinoids	2251.7	90.07	XIIIII)XIIIIIII)AAAAA

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC.



1007 West Grove Avenue Orange, CA 92865

Customer:

D8PP0121 / Purple Punch

Sample ID:

Laboratory Number: ATL-1608



Report Issue Date 10/1/2021

Extraction Technician: HP Analytical Chemist: HP

Hernan Prieto

Sample

Description/Size:

D8 Diamond Sauce

Unit Weight: 2.5g



Order Date 9/27/2021

Analysis Date 9/28/2021

CANNABINOID PROFILE

Cannabinoids (HPLC		Resu	ılts	Ca	nnal	bin	oid	(%)		ΛL	\mathcal{H}			
Test	LOD (%)	mg/jar	%	0		20			40	#	60		80	100
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	<0.05	0	0		1/	//		/			1	-/-		
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)	<0.04	0	0				//	1						
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)	<0.04	0	0						1.		1			
Cannabigerol (CBG)	<0.05	0	0						7			X		
Cannabidiol (CBD)	<0.05	1310.2	52.40	IIII		IIIII								
Cannabinol (CBN)	<0.05	0	0											
Delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0			7					1			
Delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol	<0.05	951.8	38.07		ЩЩ	(HI)	HIII							
Delta 10-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.05	0	0	1.(1						
Cannabichromene(CBC)	<0.05	0	0	/										
Delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)	<0.04	0	0				1				1			

Cannabinoids Total

1	Test		mg/jar	%	0		20	A	40		60		80	1	100
N	Max Active THC		0	0	\bigvee			1				1			
N	Max Active CBD		1310.2	52.41		INUMIN	IIIIII		ЩИД		\ .				
T	.Active Cannabinoids		2261.8	90.48	III		ЩЩ	ШШ		HIJH		111111		ЩЩ	
T	otal Cannabinoids		2261.8	90.48			ШЖШ	ШЖ	iiiiii		HHH				

Analysis Method: ATL-PLC-001

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Accurate Test Lab is uncertainty are calculated for CBDa and CBD at +/- 4%. The uncertainty for THCa and THC are +/- 5%. This implies the range for a 10% value of CBD to be 9.6-10.4%. The uncertainty range for a 0.30% value of THC would be 0.28-0.32%. The measurement uncertainty is calculated using a coverage factor of 2.

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. Accurate Test Lab, LLC utilizes based upon traceable Reference Standards and Certified Reference Material to calibrate analytical instruments along with proven analytical methods. The methods are applied in the most ethical manner following good laboratory practice guidelines. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Results only apply to samples within COA as received. Certificate of Analysis shall not be reproduce except in full without approval of Accurate Test Lab, LLC.

